316L STAINLESS
STEEL
.319 .002
8.10 0.05
"L" LENGTH (SEE TABLE)
.24
6.1
.53

       .XX  = .02 [.5]
       .X   = .03 [.8]
       ANGLES = 2
  5. MATERIAL: 316L STAINLESS STEEL
  6. COATING MATERIAL - EPOXY POLYESTER
     COATING THICKNESS: 0.05mm to 0.15mm PER SIDE
PANDUIT PART
NO.
MAX BUNDLE
DIAMETER
PACKAGE
 QTY
LENGTH
('L") +/-.3"
[7]
IMLTFC38H-C6L 1.5" [38] 100 6.2" [158]
IMLTFC51H-L6L 2" [51] 50 7.9" [201]
IMLTFC64H-C6L 2.5" [64] 100 9.4" [233]
IMLTFC69H-L6L 2.7" [69] 50 10.2" [259]
IMLTFC86H-C6L 3.4" [86] 100 12.2" [310]
IMLTFC102H-L6L 4" [102] 50 14.3" [362]
IMLTFC137H-C6L 5.4" [137] 100 18.2" [462]
IMLTFC152H-L6L 6" [152] 50 20.5" [521]
IMLTFC203H-L6L 8" [203] 50 26.7" [679]
COATING
SEE NOTE 6
X PANDUITXX